
 

 

CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT 

 

June 17, 2014 

 

 

Agenda Item:  2.3 

  

Subject:  Management Personnel 

 

Recommended Action:  That the Board of Trustees approves the following Management Personnel. 

 

I. ASSIGNED TO CHABOT COLLEGE 

 

A. Interim Administrative Employment 

 

Dave, Timothy A., Interim Dean, Science and Math (2AHS03), Range/Step 19/1, 

$112,870/annual, effective 6/18/14 to 12/31/14, or when position is filled, whichever is 

less. 

 

Dale, ValJean (nmi), Interim Dean, Counseling (2ASP06), Range/Step 19/1, 

$112,870/annual, effective 6/18/14 to 12/31/14, or when position is filled, whichever is 

less. 

 

II. ASSIGNED TO LAS POSITAS COLLEGE 

 

A. Administrative Employment 

 

Miller, Donald (nmi), Dean, Arts, Letters and Social Sciences (3AIN07), Range/Step 19/1, 

$112,870/annual, effective 7/14/14. 

 

B. Interim Administrative Employment 

 

Morrissey, Barbara J., Interim Dean, Student Services (3AIN04), Range/Step 19/2, 

$116,818/annual, effective 7/1/14 to 9/30/14, or until the position is filled, whichever is 

less.  Contract extension only. 

 

III. ASSIGNED TO DISTRICT 

 

A. Change to District Classification Plan 

 

Delete OSHA Training Center Program Manager (1ADE07), Range 14, effective 6/18/14. 

 

Add Assistant Director, OSHA Training Center (1ADE10), Range 16, 

effective 6/18/14. 



Agenda Item: 2.3 
June 17, 2014 
Page 2 

 

 

 

Reinstate classification Vice Chancellor, Educational and Student Services with 

changes to responsibilities and title to Vice Chancellor, Educational Services and 

Student Success, effective 6/18/14. 

 

B. New Contract 

 

Dozier, Julia A., District Executive Director, Economic Development and Contract 

Education (1ADE06), new contract effective 7/1/15 to 6/30/16.  No change in salary. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Submitted: Wyman M. Fong/Date  Approved: Jannett N. Jackson/Date 

         

         

  APPROVED   DISAPPROVED   TABLED 

 


